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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1931. 1 1 0 0 1 1
1932, 4 5 0 0 4 5
1933. 8 13 0 0 8 13
1934, 14 27 0 0 14 27
1835 33 60 0 0 33 60
19386. 40 100 0 0 40 100
1937. 37 137 0 0 37 137
1938. 37 174 0 0 37 174
1939. 30 204 0 0 30 204
1940. 39 243 0 0 39 243
1941, 30 273 0 0 30 273
1942, 25 298 0 0 25 298
1943. 11 309 1 1 12 310
1944, 10 319 0 0 10 320
1945. 11 330 1 2 12 332
19486. 14 344 0 2 14 346
1947, 29 373 1 3 30 376
1948. 36 409 0 3 36 412
1949, 18 427 2 5 20 432
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1850. 13 440 7 12 20 452
1951. 25 465 4 16 29 481
1952. 30 495 5 21 35 516
1853. 37 532 7 28 44 560
1954. 34 566 3 31 37 597
1955. 33 599 10 41 43 640
19586. 33 632 18 59 51 691
1957 -1981ip &}, 6v0rT(HlousmyUIEVT6OT
[ ] L] L]
GIUT60T MPTIHBITVS
SH101pSH FHemITIILHIHET
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1957. 30 662 13 72 43 734
1958. 37 699 13 85 50 784
19569, 57 756 15 100 72 856
1860. 52 808 16 116 68 924
1961, 32 840 20 136 52 976
1862. 48 888 10 146 58 1034
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1963,
1964.
1965,
'19686.
1967.
1968.
1969,
1970.
1971.
1972,
1973.
1974,
1975,
19786.
1977.
1978.
1979.
1980,
1981.

2 |, 3| a4 5 6 7
42 930 [ 10 | 156 | 52 | 1086
35 965 [ 15 | 171 | 50 | 1136
43 1008 | 10 | 181 | 53 [ 1189
41 1049 | 11 | 192 | 52 [ 1241
49 1098 | 16 | 207 | 64 | 1305
46 1144 | 19 | 226 | .65 | 1370
47 1191 | 19 | 245 | 66 | 1436
43 1234 | 28 | 273 | 71 | 1507
47 1281 | 27 | 300 | 74 | 1581
56 1837 | 21 | 321 | 77 | 1658
54 1391 | 8 | 329 | 62 | 1720
62 1453 | 12 | 341 | 74 | 1794
60 1513 | 12 | 353 | 72 | 1866
57 1570 | 12 | 365 | 69 | 1935
63 1633 | 9 | 374 | 72 | 2007
87 1720 | 20 | 394 | 107 | 2114
99 1819 [ 24 | 418 | 123 | 2237
107 | 1926 | 19 | 437 | 126 | 2363
104 | 2080 | 22 | 459 | 126 | 2489
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S101pd HemITILILIIESGIT

2 3 4 5 6 7
1982. 119 2149 9 468 128 2617
1983. 96 2245 21 488 117 2734
1984, 117 2362 26 515 143 2877
1985. 130 2492 36 551 166 3043
1986. 110 2602 40 591 150 3193
1987. 102 2704 41 632 143 3336
1988. 97 2801 34 666 131 3467
1989, 100 2901 30 696 130 3597
1990, 114 3015 63 759 177 3774
1991, 105 3120 37 796 142
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